
HERCULES 
UNIT TRUST

21 Hanover Square, London W1S 1JW

Richard Allsop
020 7493 4455 
richard@morganwilliams.co.uk

Graham Phillips
020 3058 0204 
07958 955 257 
gphillips@mcmullenre.com

Gareth Owen – Asset Manager 
0207 486 4466
gareth.owen@britishland.com

BUILDERS / 
TRADE  
YARD

GARDEN 
CENTRE

T
O

 L
E

T
10

,0
0

0
 S

Q
 F

T

P
rio

ry
 R

o
ad

A226  Westgate Road

©
 T

h
e
 C

o
m

p
le

te
ly

 G
ro

u
p

 L
im

it
e
d

 2
0

2
3
. T

h
is

 p
la

n
 c

a
n
n
o

t 
b

e
 r

e
p

ro
d

u
c
e
d

, e
d

it
e
d

, d
is

tr
ib

u
te

d
 o

r 
re

p
u
b

lis
h
e
d

 w
it

h
o

u
t 

p
ri

o
r 

c
o

n
se

n
t 

o
f 

T
h
e
 C

o
m

p
le

te
ly

 G
ro

u
p

 L
im

it
e
d

. A
ll 

ri
g

h
ts

 r
e
se

rv
e
d

. 7
0

0
0

3
7.

0
0

1

	 Let

	 Under Offer

	 To Let

	 Outside Ownership

1
90,056 sf

2
10

,0
0

0
 s

f 3
12

,1
4

0
 s

f

4
20,042 sf

5A
7,741 sf

5B
7,777 sf

6
46,406 sf

7
17

,8
16

 s
f

8
A

2
,4

9
7
 s

f

8
B

2
,8

7
8

 s
f

8
C

1,
7
0

0
 s

f

14

3,201 sf

PROSPECT PLACE, DARTFORD DA1 1DY

Gross Internal Area

216,000 sq ft

Parking

669
Planning

Open A1 
(part food)


